Motorhead - Summer 2016

Wednesday, 6/8/16

Bethesda Community Park

7:30 PM Field 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Motorhead ofo|6]0f2]0 8
What? 1010{0|0]2]|x 12
Wednesday, 6/15/16 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Motorhead 0j2|ofjof3fo0 6
Motley Crew ojofofj1f{2fo 3
Wednesday, 6/22/16 Bethesda Community Park
9:30 PM Field 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Sons of Pitches 2(0(3]0(2]0 7
Motorhead 3(6(0|2|0|4 15
Wednesday, 6/29/16 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Motorhead 3[514|1|-]- 13
One Bad Inning Il ofo|0]Of-]- 0
Wednesday, 7/13/16 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Royal Flush o|jo0|of1]-1- 1
Motorhead 516]13|x]|-]- 14
Wednesday, 7/20/16 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
What? of4]0]1(1]0 6
Motorhead 2(1(0]0(2]0 7
Wednesday, 7/27/16 Bethesda Community Park
9:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Motley Crew 11{0|0|0|1]0 2
Motérhead 51411|0(f1])1 12
Wednesday, 8/3/16 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Motorhead 0j2|1|0f1{6 10
Sons of Pitches ojofojofofo 0
Wednesday, 8/10/16 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
One Bad Inning I 3({0(0]|0|0]2 8
Motorhead 5[0]1f1]0]0 9
Wednesday, 8/17/16 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Motérhead 5(31|2(7]- 18
Royal Flush 210]13|0(2]- 7




